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Description

198904140001
03180

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

234 535

198905080001
23190

05/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

237 543

198906050001
50310

06/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

241 258 Other:BOOK
228, PAGE 382

198906060001
50580

06/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

241 416 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
235, PAGE 122

198906060001
51340

06/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

241 413 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
231, PAGE 986

198906060001
51310

06/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLYMPIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

241 393

198906190001
65010

06/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

243 311 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
233, PAGE 925

198906190001
65080

06/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

243 309 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
230, PAGE 692

198909110002
53120

09/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

255 649 Other:BOOK
NO 244, PAGE
834

198909130002
56770

09/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

256 33

198910050002
82700

10/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

259 994 Other:BOOK
241, PAGE 38

198910190002
98020

10/19/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

262 293 Other:BOOK
NO. 247, PAGE
226

198909250002
70190

09/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

258 50

198911020003
12530

11/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
WILLIAM H. &
MAD

264 410 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
147, PAGE NO
554

198911030003
13230

11/03/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

264 590

198912110003
45450

12/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

269 590 Other:BOOK
NO. 229, PAGE
413

198912280003
61690

12/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

271 938 Other:BOOK
NO 247, PAGE
220

198912280003
62060

12/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

271 886 Other:BOOK
NO 254, PAGE
76



198912130003
47930

12/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

270 21 Other:BOOK
NO 214, PAGE
680

198901120000
12280

01/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLYMPIC
MORTGAGE

221 919

198902060000
37490

02/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 479

198902080000
38940

02/08/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 693 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
216, PAGE 87

198902100000
41780

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 247

198902100000
41750

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 256

198902100000
41840

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 245

198902100000
41850

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 244

198902100000
41860

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 237

198902100000
41900

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 257 Other:BOOK
NO 99, PAGE
NO 95

198902100000
41990

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 253

198902100000
42160

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 250 Other:BOOK
NO 109, PAGE
894


