Searcl	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	989; Nam	e= 1ST U	NION MO	RTGAGE (CORP;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198904140001 03180	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	234	535				
198905080001 23190	05/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	237	543				
198906050001 50310	06/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	241	258				Other:BOOK 228, PAGE 38
198906060001 50580	06/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	241	416				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 235, PAGE 12
198906060001 51340	06/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	241	413				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 231, PAGE 986
198906060001 51310	06/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLYMPIC MORTGAGE CORP	241	393				
198906190001 65010	06/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	243	311				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 233, PAGE 925
198906190001 65080	06/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	243	309				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 230, PAGE 692
198909110002 53120	09/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	255	649				Other:BOOK NO 244, PAGE 834
198909130002 56770	09/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	256	33				
198910050002 82700	10/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	259	994				Other:BOOK 241, PAGE 38
198910190002 98020	10/19/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	262	293				Other:BOOK NO. 247, PAGE 226
198909250002 70190	09/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	258	50				
198911020003 12530	11/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, WILLIAM H. & MAD	264	410				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 147, PAGE NO 554
198911030003 13230	11/03/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	264	590				
198912110003 45450	12/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	269	590				Other:BOOK NO. 229, PAGE 413
198912280003 61690	12/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	271	938				Other:BOOK NO 247, PAGE 220
198912280003 62060	12/28/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	271	886				Other:BOOK NO 254, PAGE 76

198912130003 47930	12/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	270	21		Other:BOOK NO 214, PAGE 680
198901120000 12280	01/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLYMPIC MORTGAGE	221	919		
198902060000 37490	02/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	479		
198902080000 38940	02/08/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	693		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 216, PAGE 87
198902100000 41780	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	247		
198902100000 41750	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	256		
198902100000 41840	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	245		
198902100000 41850	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	244		
198902100000 41860	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	237		
198902100000 41900	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	257		Other:BOOK NO 99, PAGE NO 95
198902100000 41990	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	253		
198902100000 42160	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	250		Other:BOOK NO 109, PAGE 894